
Credentialed School Nurse Schedule 
2024-2025 

 

Updated 5/30/24 
 

Nurse  M T W TH F Hours 
Arreola, Shaunnee 
sarreola@vusd.org 

 FLOAT DAY VCIS 
735-8055 

Highland 
730-7769 

Mt View 
730-7783 

Houston 
730-7772 

7:45-4:15 

Cajimat, Stacey 
scajimat@vusd.org  

Annie R 
Mitchell 
622-3195 

FLOAT Day Royal Oaks 
730-7787 

Veva Blunt 
730-7793 

Annie R 
Mitchell 
622-3195 

7:45-4:15 

Coverston, Cyndie 
ccoverston@vusd.org 

Hurley 
730-7905 

Oak Grove 
622-3105 

Denton 
931-8050 

Oak Grove 
622-3105 

FLOAT DAY 7:45-4:15 

Domenech, Joshua 
jdomenech@vusd.org  

Ridgeview 
622-3308 

Willow Glen 
730-7798 

FLOAT DAY Ridgeview 
622-3308 

Manuel F 
Hernandez 
622-3199 

7:30-4:00 

Gosschalk, Jonas 
jgosschalk@vusd.org  

VTEC 
622-3212 
 

Valley Oak 
730-7681 

Creekside/ 
FLOAT DAY  

Valley Oak 
730-7681 

Golden 
Oak/Compass 
730-7851 

8:00-4:30 

Mamauag, Jennifer 
jmamauag@vusd.org 
 

Divisadero 
730-7661 
 

Goshen 
730-7847 

Linwood 
730-7776 
 

FLOAT DAY Divisadero 
730-7661 

7:30-4:00 

McMahon, Katherine 
kmcmahon@vusd.org  

Crestwood/ 
SpEd PK 
730-7754/735-
8130 

Crestwood/ 
SpEd PK 
730-7754/735-
8130 

Cottonwood 
735-3539 

Crestwood/ 
SpEd PK 
730-7754/735-
8130 

Charter 
Home/Float 
622-3273 

7:30-4:00 

Mefford, Kristi 
kmefford@vusd.org 
 

Green Acres 
730-7671 
 

La Joya 
730-7921 

Green Acres 
730-7671 
 

La Joya 
730-7921 
 

Sequoia 
730-7649 

7:30-4:00 

Ortiz, Sandra 
mortiz04@vusd.org  

Ivanhoe 
730-7849 

Elbow Creek 
730-7766 
 

Four Creeks 
622-3115 

FLOAT DAY 
 

Washington 
730-7795 

7:30-4:00 

Sciacca, Annamarie 
asciacca@vusd.org  
  

Mineral King 
730-7779 

FLOAT DAY Crowley 
730-7758 

Pinkham 
730-7853 

Conyer 
730-7751 

7:45-4:15 

Vasquez, Teasha 
tvasquez@vusd.org 
 

FLOAT DAY Riverway 
931-8020 

Shannon Ranch 
730-7649 

Global Learning 
730-7768 

Riverway 
931-8020 

7:30-4:00 

 

Benson, Kendra 
kbenson@vusd.org 

RHS 
730-7716 

7:30-4:00 

Byer, Brandon 
bbyer@vusd.org  
 

MWHS 
730-7639 

7:30-4:00 

Conley, Kristen 
kconley@vusd.org  
 

EDHS 
735-3520 

7:30-4:00 

Munoz, Linda 
lmunoz@vusd.org  
 

GWHS 
730-7820 

7:30-4:00 
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